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Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup
Corporate Cup

Rec C-2
Rec C-2
Rec C-2
Rec C-2
Rec C-2

Rick Howard /Taylor Guest
Michael Cohen /Aaron Dugas
Regina Adams / Brandon (Spud) Adams
Ronnie Antley/Trentin Antley
Fangyi Lu/ Scott Hughes
Krystal Boggs/ John Polley
Jennifer St. Romain /Jonathan St. Romain
Blake Long / Samantha Turrubiates
Garret Berg/ Damien Martin

Catherine Boutch/Alegra Boutch
Srini Raghavendran / Chithra Hari Raghavendran
Anna Mod / Payton Gallegos
Leticia Garza / Marilyn Solis
Lindsay France / Kelli Gallagher
Joshua Ellery /Elliot Barner

Teddy Gray/Kelly Truitt
Lynn Poole/ Sherrie Poole
Alan Lindsey/ Ted Korth
Patrick Burns/Bart Grasso

Henry Owen / Nathan Parker

1:45:17
1:49:42
1:59:43
2:02:21
2:04:33
2:09:17
2:10:26
2:11:00
2:15:58
2:16:44
2:22:42
2:31:58
2:35:56
2:36:34
2:44:25

1:18:14
1:27:23
1:32:14
1:33:50
2:09:21

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Mixed

SWCA Environmental Consultants
SWCA Environmental Consultants
Radcliffe Bobbitt Adams Polley
LyondellBasell
SWA Group
Radcliffe Bobbitt Adams Polley
EHRA Engineering
Port of Houston Authority
Port of Houston Authority
Port of Houston Authority
LyondellBasell
SWCA Environmental Consultants
Port of Houston Authority
Port of Houston Authority
Radcliffe Bobbitt Adams Polley

Metal Canu
Burning Grass
Burning Hills Boat







